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22/01/2024, 20:30 Students feedback on academic performance and ambience of the institution

Students feedback on academic performance
and ambience of the institution

2022/23

Name *

Afras Sameel M.A

Class *

BCA

Gender *

Prefer not to say

Other:

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10aJ3y3xbsKX3C3alnAh7KQgAISLzgeewsvOpg1HKLhM/edit#response=ACYDBNhvgcnxaP5gVeFT OFbaSYaFk4T... 1/5



22/01/2024, 20:30 Students feedback on academic performance and ambience of the institution

1.The institution has an ambiance of quality teaching and learning process *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

2.The academic environment of the college encourages self directed and lifelong learning *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10aJ3y3xbsKX3C3alnAh7KQgAISLzgeewsvOpg1HKLhM/edit#response=ACYDBNhvgcnxaP5gVeFT OFbaSYaFk4T... 2/5



22/01/2024, 20:30 Students feedback on academic performance and ambience of the institution

3.The institution provides amble opportunities to participate in various sports ,games,and art *
activities

Strongly agree
@ Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Strongly Disagree

4.The institution has an ambiance for the all around development of the students *

Strongly agree

@ Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10aJ3y3xbsKX3C3alnAh7KQgAISLzgeewsvOpg1HKLhM/edit#response=ACYDBNhvgcnxaP5gVeFT OFbaSYaFk4T... 3/5



22/01/2024, 20:30 Students feedback on academic performance and ambience of the institution

5.The institution offer variety of opportunities to cultivate professional and real life skills *

Strongly agree

@ Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

6.The institution follows the principles of honesty,transparency,trust,and fairness *

Strongly Agree

@ Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

7.The library is a rich source of information and resources,and romoting lifelong learning *

Strongly agree

@ agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10aJ3y3xbsKX3C3alnAh7KQgAISLzgeewsvOpg1HKLhM/edit#response=ACYDBNhvgcnxaP5gVeFT OFbaSYaFk4T... 4/5



22/01/2024, 20:30 Students feedback on academic performance and ambience of the institution

8.The culturaldiversity of the college makes it a better place for comfortable learning *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree
Strongly disagree

Strongly Disagree

9.Suggestions .......

Good college
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Google Forms
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22/01/2024, 20:31 Students feedback on academic performance and ambience of the institution

Students feedback on academic performance
and ambience of the institution

2022/23

Name *

Abhijith

Class *

Bca

Gender *

Prefer not to say

Other:

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10aJ3y3xbsKX3C3alnAh7KQgAISLzgeewsvOpg1HKLhM/edit#response=ACYDBNiUViMu5Vj9pbX7fLIz2nV rPJbQS... 1/5



22/01/2024, 20:31 Students feedback on academic performance and ambience of the institution

1.The institution has an ambiance of quality teaching and learning process *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

2.The academic environment of the college encourages self directed and lifelong learning *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10aJ3y3xbsKX3C3alnAh7KQgAISLzgeewsvOpg1HKLhM/edit#response=ACYDBNiUViMu5Vj9pbX7fLIz2nV rPJbQS... 2/5



22/01/2024, 20:31 Students feedback on academic performance and ambience of the institution

3.The institution provides amble opportunities to participate in various sports ,games,and art *
activities

Strongly agree
@ Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Strongly Disagree

4.The institution has an ambiance for the all around development of the students *

Strongly agree

@ Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10aJ3y3xbsKX3C3alnAh7KQgAISLzgeewsvOpg1HKLhM/edit#response=ACYDBNiUViMu5Vj9pbX7fLIz2nV rPJbQS... 3/5



22/01/2024, 20:31 Students feedback on academic performance and ambience of the institution

5.The institution offer variety of opportunities to cultivate professional and real life skills *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

6.The institution follows the principles of honesty,transparency,trust,and fairness *

Strongly Agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

7.The library is a rich source of information and resources,and romoting lifelong learning *

Strongly agree

agree

@ Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10aJ3y3xbsKX3C3alnAh7KQgAISLzgeewsvOpg1HKLhM/edit#response=ACYDBNiUViMu5Vj9pbX7fLIz2nV rPJbQS... 4/5



22/01/2024, 20:31 Students feedback on academic performance and ambience of the institution

8.The culturaldiversity of the college makes it a better place for comfortable learning *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree
Strongly disagree

Strongly Disagree

9.Suggestions .......

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10aJ3y3xbsKX3C3alnAh7KQgAISLzgeewsvOpg1HKLhM/edit#response=ACYDBNiUViMu5Vj9pbX7fLIz2nV rPJbQS... 5/5
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22/01/2024, 20:31 Students feedback on academic performance and ambience of the institution

Students feedback on academic performance
and ambience of the institution

2022/23

Name *

Sadhiya

Class *

BA ENGLISH

Gender *

Male

® Female

Prefer not to say

Other:

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10aJ3y3xbsKX3C3alnAh7KQgAISLzgeewsvOpg1HKLhM/edit#response=ACYDBNhKczg66wZI3Y 95iDrYcKmXyrU1... 1/5



22/01/2024, 20:31 Students feedback on academic performance and ambience of the institution

1.The institution has an ambiance of quality teaching and learning process *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

2.The academic environment of the college encourages self directed and lifelong learning *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10aJ3y3xbsKX3C3alnAh7KQgAISLzgeewsvOpg1HKLhM/edit#response=ACYDBNhKczg66wZI3Y 95iDrYcKmXyrU1... 2/5



22/01/2024, 20:31 Students feedback on academic performance and ambience of the institution

3.The institution provides amble opportunities to participate in various sports ,games,and art *
activities
@ Strongly agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Strongly Disagree

4.The institution has an ambiance for the all around development of the students *

Strongly agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10aJ3y3xbsKX3C3alnAh7KQgAISLzgeewsvOpg1HKLhM/edit#response=ACYDBNhKczg66wZI3Y 95iDrYcKmXyrU1... 3/5



22/01/2024, 20:31 Students feedback on academic performance and ambience of the institution

5.The institution offer variety of opportunities to cultivate professional and real life skills *

Strongly agree

Agree

@ Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

6.The institution follows the principles of honesty,transparency,trust,and fairness *

Strongly Agree

@ Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

7.The library is a rich source of information and resources,and romoting lifelong learning *

Strongly agree

@ agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10aJ3y3xbsKX3C3alnAh7KQgAISLzgeewsvOpg1HKLhM/edit#response=ACYDBNhKczg66wZI3Y 95iDrYcKmXyrU1... 4/5



22/01/2024, 20:31 Students feedback on academic performance and ambience of the institution

8.The culturaldiversity of the college makes it a better place for comfortable learning *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree
Strongly disagree

Strongly Disagree

9.Suggestions .......

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10aJ3y3xbsKX3C3alnAh7KQgAISLzgeewsvOpg1HKLhM/edit#response=ACYDBNhKczg66wZI3Y 95iDrYcKmXyrU1... 5/5
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22/01/2024, 20:32 Students feedback on academic performance and ambience of the institution

Students feedback on academic performance
and ambience of the institution

2022/23

Name *

Sulfi Ashraf

Class *

BVoc Logistics Management

Gender *

Male

® Female

Prefer not to say

Other:

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10aJ3y3xbsKX3C3alnAh7KQqgAISLzgeewsvOpg1HKLhM/edit#response=ACYDBNj9sO6xVT-zkdpNshkF7vCurD14li... 1/5



22/01/2024, 20:32 Students feedback on academic performance and ambience of the institution

1.The institution has an ambiance of quality teaching and learning process *

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

2.The academic environment of the college encourages self directed and lifelong learning *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10aJ3y3xbsKX3C3alnAh7KQqgAISLzgeewsvOpg1HKLhM/edit#response=ACYDBNj9sO6xVT-zkdpNshkF7vCurD14li... 2/5



22/01/2024, 20:32 Students feedback on academic performance and ambience of the institution

3.The institution provides amble opportunities to participate in various sports ,games,and art *
activities

Strongly agree

Agree

® Neutral

Disagree
Strongly disagree

Strongly Disagree

4.The institution has an ambiance for the all around development of the students *

Strongly agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10aJ3y3xbsKX3C3alnAh7KQqgAISLzgeewsvOpg1HKLhM/edit#response=ACYDBNj9sO6xVT-zkdpNshkF7vCurD14li... 3/5



22/01/2024, 20:32 Students feedback on academic performance and ambience of the institution

5.The institution offer variety of opportunities to cultivate professional and real life skills *

Strongly agree

@ Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

6.The institution follows the principles of honesty,transparency,trust,and fairness *

Strongly Agree

@ Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

7.The library is a rich source of information and resources,and romoting lifelong learning *

Strongly agree

@ agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10aJ3y3xbsKX3C3alnAh7KQqgAISLzgeewsvOpg1HKLhM/edit#response=ACYDBNj9sO6xVT-zkdpNshkF7vCurD14li... 4/5



22/01/2024, 20:32 Students feedback on academic performance and ambience of the institution

8.The culturaldiversity of the college makes it a better place for comfortable learning *

Strongly agree

Agree

@ Neutral

Disagree
Strongly disagree

Strongly Disagree

9.Suggestions .......
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22/01/2024, 20:46 Teacher's feedback on academic performance and ambience of the institution 2022-2023

Teacher's feedback on academic performance
and ambience of the institution 2022-2023

This questionnaire is aimed to collect the feedback of the teachers on
academic performance and ambience ( MES Asmabi College,
Affiliated to the university of calicut). Kindly fill the questionnaire completely. This data is collected for the
NAAC assessment filing purpose.

Your sincere cooperation in this regard is highly appreciable.

*Required

Name *

Jasna NM

Department *

Economics

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Nxe80OrWA7U5pAsXXI-hFOHIGKql4d5LM1MsifpR6RAA/edit#response=ACYDBNgIOAZY6sZJ6Wuvc-vZ2XDBTaa... 1/4



22/01/2024, 20:46 Teacher's feedback on academic performance and ambience of the institution 2022-2023

1.Infrastructure and classroom ambiance of the institution are best for effective teaching - *
learning process.

Strongly agree
@ Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

2.The teacher -student relationship in the institution are positive and forward looking *

Strongly agree
@ Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Option 5

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Nxe80OrWA7U5pAsXXI-hFOHIGKql4d5LM1MsifpR6RAA/edit#response=ACYDBNgIOAZY6sZJ6Wuvc-vZ2XDBTaa... 2/4



22/01/2024, 20:46 Teacher's feedback on academic performance and ambience of the institution 2022-2023

3.The curriculum is capable of strenghthening the knowledge,ability and attitude of the students. *

Strongly agree
agree

® Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

4 Library,lab and all other supporting academic and non academic facilities are current *
according to the changes in the syllabus and curriculum

Strongly agree

@ Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Nxe8O0rWA7U5pAsXXI-hFOHIGKql4d5LM1MsifpR6RAA/edithresponse=ACYDBNgIOAZY6sZJ6Wuvc-vZ2XDBTaa... 3/4



22/01/2024, 20:46 Teacher's feedback on academic performance and ambience of the institution 2022-2023

5.The institution maintains a disciplined environment that assures the effective transfer of *
curriculum

Stronly Agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

6.All Assessments and evaluation process of the students are timely and systemaic in the *
institution

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

7.Suggestions ....

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Nxe8O0rWA7U5pAsXXI-hFOHIGKql4d5LM1MsifpR6RAA/edithresponse=ACYDBNgIOAZY6sZJ6Wuvc-vZ2XDBTaa... 4/4
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22/01/2024, 20:52 Teacher's feedback on academic performance and ambience of the institution 2022-2023

Teacher's feedback on academic performance
and ambience of the institution 2022-2023

This questionnaire is aimed to collect the feedback of the teachers on
academic performance and ambience ( MES Asmabi College,
Affiliated to the university of calicut). Kindly fill the questionnaire completely. This data is collected for the
NAAC assessment filing purpose.

Your sincere cooperation in this regard is highly appreciable.

*Required

Name *

Mumdas KA

Department *

Commerce

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Nxe8O0rWA7U5pAsXXI-hFOHIGKql4d5LM1MsifpR6RAA/edit#response=ACYDBNhXv10fQ6wxMzyoEEWPRMyaJC... 1/4



22/01/2024, 20:52 Teacher's feedback on academic performance and ambience of the institution 2022-2023

1.Infrastructure and classroom ambiance of the institution are best for effective teaching - *
learning process.

Strongly agree
@ Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

2.The teacher -student relationship in the institution are positive and forward looking *

Strongly agree
@ Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Option 5

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Nxe80OrWA7U5pAsXXI-hFOHIGKql4d5LM1MsifpR6RAA/edit#response=ACYDBNhXv10fQéwxMzyoEEWPRMyaJC... 2/4



22/01/2024, 20:52 Teacher's feedback on academic performance and ambience of the institution 2022-2023

3.The curriculum is capable of strenghthening the knowledge,ability and attitude of the students. *

Strongly agree
@ agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

4 Library,lab and all other supporting academic and non academic facilities are current *
according to the changes in the syllabus and curriculum

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Nxe80rWA7U5pAsXXI-hFOHIGKqgl4d5LM1MsifpR6RAA/edit#response=ACYDBNhXv10fQ6wxMzyoEEWPRMyaJC...  3/4



22/01/2024, 20:52 Teacher's feedback on academic performance and ambience of the institution 2022-2023

5.The institution maintains a disciplined environment that assures the effective transfer of *
curriculum

Stronly Agree

Agree

@ Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

6.All Assessments and evaluation process of the students are timely and systemaic in the *
institution

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

7.Suggestions ....

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Nxe80rWA7U5pAsXXI-hFOHIGKqgl4d5LM1MsifpR6RAA/edit#response=ACYDBNhXv10fQ6wxMzyoEEWPRMyaJC...  4/4
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22/01/2024, 20:52 Teacher's feedback on academic performance and ambience of the institution 2022-2023

Teacher's feedback on academic performance
and ambience of the institution 2022-2023

This questionnaire is aimed to collect the feedback of the teachers on
academic performance and ambience ( MES Asmabi College,
Affiliated to the university of calicut). Kindly fill the questionnaire completely. This data is collected for the
NAAC assessment filing purpose.

Your sincere cooperation in this regard is highly appreciable.

*Required

Name *

SUSHEESH K SURESH

Department *

BVOC TOURISM AND HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Nxe80OrWA7U5pAsXXI-hFOHIGKql4d5LM1MsifpR6RAA/edit#response=ACYDBNgCf3FYaNY3FzX455gdEMG5gB. .. 1/4



22/01/2024, 20:52 Teacher's feedback on academic performance and ambience of the institution 2022-2023

1.Infrastructure and classroom ambiance of the institution are best for effective teaching - *
learning process.

Strongly agree
@ Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

2.The teacher -student relationship in the institution are positive and forward looking *

Strongly agree
Agree

@ Neutral
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

Option 5

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Nxe80OrWA7U5pAsXXI-hFOHIGKql4d5LM1MsifpR6RAA/edit#response=ACYDBNgCf3FYaNY3FzX455gdEMG5gB. .. 2/4



22/01/2024, 20:52 Teacher's feedback on academic performance and ambience of the institution 2022-2023

3.The curriculum is capable of strenghthening the knowledge,ability and attitude of the students. *

Strongly agree
agree

® Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

4 Library,lab and all other supporting academic and non academic facilities are current *
according to the changes in the syllabus and curriculum

Strongly agree

Agree

Neutral
@ Disagree

Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Nxe80OrWA7U5pAsXXI-hFOHIGKql4d5LM1MsifpR6RAA/edit#response=ACYDBNgCf3FYaNY3FzX455gdEMG5gB. .. 3/4



22/01/2024, 20:52 Teacher's feedback on academic performance and ambience of the institution 2022-2023

5.The institution maintains a disciplined environment that assures the effective transfer of *
curriculum

Stronly Agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

6.All Assessments and evaluation process of the students are timely and systemaic in the *
institution

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

7.Suggestions ....

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Nxe80OrWA7U5pAsXXI-hFOHIGKql4d5LM1MsifpR6RAA/edit#response=ACYDBNgCf3FYaNY3FzX455gdEMG5gB. .. 4/4
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22/01/2024, 20:53 Teacher's feedback on academic performance and ambience of the institution 2022-2023

Teacher's feedback on academic performance
and ambience of the institution 2022-2023

This questionnaire is aimed to collect the feedback of the teachers on
academic performance and ambience ( MES Asmabi College,
Affiliated to the university of calicut). Kindly fill the questionnaire completely. This data is collected for the
NAAC assessment filing purpose.

Your sincere cooperation in this regard is highly appreciable.

*Required

Name *

Dr. Dhanya P. R.

Department *

Aquaculture

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Nxe80OrWA7U5pAsXXI-hFOHiIGKql4d5LM1MsifpR6RAA/edit#response=ACYDBNgQjL856h9OMWxNcK3OsEyYwyagi... 1/4



22/01/2024, 20:53 Teacher's feedback on academic performance and ambience of the institution 2022-2023

1.Infrastructure and classroom ambiance of the institution are best for effective teaching - *
learning process.

Strongly agree
@ Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

2.The teacher -student relationship in the institution are positive and forward looking *

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

Option 5

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Nxe8OrWA7U5pAsXXI-hFOHIGKqgl4d5LM1MsifpR6RAA/editfresponse=ACYDBNgQjL856h9MWxNcK30sEyYwydgi... 2/4



22/01/2024, 20:53 Teacher's feedback on academic performance and ambience of the institution 2022-2023

3.The curriculum is capable of strenghthening the knowledge,ability and attitude of the students. *

@ Strongly agree
agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

4 Library,lab and all other supporting academic and non academic facilities are current *
according to the changes in the syllabus and curriculum

Strongly agree

Agree

@ Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Nxe80OrWA7U5pAsXXI-hFOHiIGKql4d5LM1MsifpR6RAA/edit#response=ACYDBNgQjL856h9OMWxNcK3OsEyYwyagi... 3/4



22/01/2024, 20:53 Teacher's feedback on academic performance and ambience of the institution 2022-2023

5.The institution maintains a disciplined environment that assures the effective transfer of *
curriculum

Stronly Agree
@ Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

6.All Assessments and evaluation process of the students are timely and systemaic in the *
institution

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

7.Suggestions ....

Need projector in first year classrooms

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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Alumni feedback on academic performance and
ambience of the institution 2022-2023

This questionnaire is aimed to collect the feedback on academic performance and ambience ( MES
Asmabi College,

Affiliated to the university of calicut). Kindly fill the questionnaire completely. This data is collected for the
NAAC assessment filing purpose.

Your sincere cooperation in this regard is highly appreciable.

*Required

Name *

Anuvind

1.The academic environment as well as the ambiance of the institution contributed to the *
development of my positive characters in terms of values , knowledge , skills and attitude

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ElvirMERphBII4MAUIgerAEsC8CopNe6IrDNIEolRbc/edit#response=ACYDBNhhpKkv6VQjRGDcpvuW4ScymRRcC... 1/4
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2.The curriculum and syllabi were extremely capable of strengthening my personal,social and  *
professional skills

Strongly agree
@ Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

3.NSS,NCC,Club activities and outreach programmes provided by the institution helped meto *
strenghen my social commitments and interactions.

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1EIvirMERphBII4MAUIgerAEsC8CopNe6IrDNIEolRbc/edit#response=ACYDBNhhpKkv6VQjRGDcpvuW4ScymRRcC...  2/4
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4.The co-curricular activities of the institution facilitated the development of my innate talents *

Strongly agree

Agree

® Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

5.The student teacher interaction was productive and forward looking,with mutual respect. *

Strongly agree

Agree

@ Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ElvirMERphBII4MAUIgerAEsC8CopNe6IrDNIEolIRbc/edit#response=ACYDBNhhpKkv6VQjRGDcpvuW4ScymRRcC...  3/4
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6.The academic performance and ambiance within the institution wew outstanding for nurturing *
the overall development of the students.

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

7.Suggestion
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Alumni feedback on academic performance and
ambience of the institution 2022-2023

This questionnaire is aimed to collect the feedback on academic performance and ambience ( MES
Asmabi College,

Affiliated to the university of calicut). Kindly fill the questionnaire completely. This data is collected for the
NAAC assessment filing purpose.

Your sincere cooperation in this regard is highly appreciable.

*Required

Name *

Sreedhar

1.The academic environment as well as the ambiance of the institution contributed to the *
development of my positive characters in terms of values , knowledge , skills and attitude

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ElvirMERphBII4MAUIgerAEsC8CopNe6IrDNIEolRbc/edit#response=ACYDBNgOEwvHB3sAmI4alD4XWq1U8fVhhT... 1/4
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2.The curriculum and syllabi were extremely capable of strengthening my personal,social and  *
professional skills

Strongly agree
Agree

® Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

3.NSS,NCC,Club activities and outreach programmes provided by the institution helped meto *
strenghen my social commitments and interactions.

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1EIvirMERphBII4MAUIgerAEsC8CopNe6IrDNIEolRbc/edit#response=ACYDBNgOEwvHB3sAmI4alD4XWq1U8fVhhT... 2/4
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4.The co-curricular activities of the institution facilitated the development of my innate talents *

Strongly agree
@ Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

5.The student teacher interaction was productive and forward looking,with mutual respect. *

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ElvirMERphBII4MAUIgerAEsC8CopNe6IrDNIEolRbc/edit#response=ACYDBNgOEwvHB3sAmI4alD4XWq1U8fVhhT... 3/4
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6.The academic performance and ambiance within the institution wew outstanding for nurturing *
the overall development of the students.

Strongly agree

Agree

@ Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

7.Suggestion
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Alumni feedback on academic performance and
ambience of the institution 2022-2023

This questionnaire is aimed to collect the feedback on academic performance and ambience ( MES
Asmabi College,

Affiliated to the university of calicut). Kindly fill the questionnaire completely. This data is collected for the
NAAC assessment filing purpose.

Your sincere cooperation in this regard is highly appreciable.

*Required

Name *

Anamika

1.The academic environment as well as the ambiance of the institution contributed to the *
development of my positive characters in terms of values , knowledge , skills and attitude

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ElvirMERphBII4MAUIgerAEsC8CopNe6IrDNIEolIRbc/edit#response=ACYDBNgw508GJ50Cu7X9QPQEOS4jR73Kul... 1/4
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2.The curriculum and syllabi were extremely capable of strengthening my personal,social and  *
professional skills

Strongly agree
@ Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

3.NSS,NCC,Club activities and outreach programmes provided by the institution helped meto *
strenghen my social commitments and interactions.

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1EIvirMERphBII4MAUIgerAEsC8CopNe6IrDNIEolRbc/edit#response=ACYDBNgw508GJ50Cu7X9QPQEQS4jR73Ku... 2/4
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4.The co-curricular activities of the institution facilitated the development of my innate talents *

Strongly agree

Agree

® Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

5.The student teacher interaction was productive and forward looking,with mutual respect. *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ElvirMERphBII4MAUIgerAEsC8CopNe6IrDNIEolIRbc/edit#response=ACYDBNgw508GJ50Cu7X9QPQEOS4jR73Ku...  3/4
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6.The academic performance and ambiance within the institution wew outstanding for nurturing *
the overall development of the students.

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

7.Suggestion
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Alumni feedback on academic performance and
ambience of the institution 2022-2023

This questionnaire is aimed to collect the feedback on academic performance and ambience ( MES
Asmabi College,

Affiliated to the university of calicut). Kindly fill the questionnaire completely. This data is collected for the
NAAC assessment filing purpose.

Your sincere cooperation in this regard is highly appreciable.

*Required

Name *

Rajeev

1.The academic environment as well as the ambiance of the institution contributed to the *
development of my positive characters in terms of values , knowledge , skills and attitude
Strongly agree

Agree

® Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1EIvirMERphBII4MAUIgerAEsC8CopNe6IrDNIEolRbc/edit#response=ACYDBNjqrq6f74fknwjq9UhJ8rLrHKgGAUaea... 1/4
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2.The curriculum and syllabi were extremely capable of strengthening my personal,social and  *
professional skills

Strongly agree
@ Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

3.NSS,NCC,Club activities and outreach programmes provided by the institution helped meto *
strenghen my social commitments and interactions.

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ElvirMERphBII4MAUIgerAEsC8CopNe6IrDNIEolRbc/edit#response=ACYDBNjqgrq6f74fknwjg9UhJ8rLrHKgGAUaea... 2/4
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4.The co-curricular activities of the institution facilitated the development of my innate talents *

Strongly agree

Agree

® Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

5.The student teacher interaction was productive and forward looking,with mutual respect. *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1EIvirMERphBII4MAUIgerAEsC8CopNe6IrDNIEolRbc/edit#response=ACYDBNjqrq6f74fknwjq9UhJ8rLrHKgGAUaea... 3/4
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6.The academic performance and ambiance within the institution wew outstanding for nurturing *
the overall development of the students.

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

7.Suggestion
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Employer feedback on academic performance
and ambience of the institution 2022-23

This questionnaire is aimed to collect the feedback on
academic performance and ambience ( MES Asmabi College,
Affiliated to the university of calicut). Kindly fill the questionnaire completely. This data is collected for the

NAAC assessment filing purpose.

Your sincere cooperation in this regard is highly appreciable.

Name *

Mohamed Shefeeq

Designation *

Managing Partner

Industry Name *

K M Fisheries

Contact Number *

9809475571

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1kVT4cJuoED | 8SD4fND3GtAyqrV axdfuzUFEztEJl/edithresponse=ACYDBNhzaoz344to20Z TsWCThyXjCnOK-lb...  1/3
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1.The curriculum and syllabus give a lot of emphasis to employability. *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

2. The curriculum supports comprehensive development *

Strongly agree

Agree

@ Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

3.There is a great mix between theory and application in the curriculum *

Strongly agree

Agree

@ Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1kVT4cJuoED | 8SD4fND3GtAyqrV axdfuzUFEztEJl/edithresponse=ACYDBNhzaoz344to20Z TsWCThyXjCnOK-lb... 2/3
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4.The program incorporates the most recent innovations to fully address industry needs. *

Strongly agree

Agree

@ Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

5.The curriculum is appropriate for employment *

Strongly agree

Agree

@ Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

6. Suggestions.........

Give emphasis to applicability level
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Employer feedback on academic performance
and ambience of the institution 2022-23

This questionnaire is aimed to collect the feedback on
academic performance and ambience ( MES Asmabi College,
Affiliated to the university of calicut). Kindly fill the questionnaire completely. This data is collected for the

NAAC assessment filing purpose.

Your sincere cooperation in this regard is highly appreciable.

Name *

Suresh kumar

Designation *

Owner

Industry Name *

Textiles

Contact Number *

8289867522

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1kVT4cJuoED | 8SD4fND3GtAyqrV axdfuzUFEztEJl/edithresponse=ACYDBNhK1rKSqgv8ztgooA8tpY9bOBIGQENSd... 1/3
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1.The curriculum and syllabus give a lot of emphasis to employability. *

Strongly agree
@ Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

2. The curriculum supports comprehensive development *

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

3.There is a great mix between theory and application in the curriculum *

Strongly agree
Agree

Neutral

@ Disagree

Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1kVT4cJuoED | 8SD4fND3GtAyqrV axdfuzUFEztEJl/edithresponse=ACYDBNhK1rKSqgv8ztgooA8tpY9bOBIGQENSd... 2/3
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4.The program incorporates the most recent innovations to fully address industry needs. *

Strongly agree
Agree

Neutral

@ Disagree

Strongly disagree

5.The curriculum is appropriate for employment *

Strongly agree

Agree

@ Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

6. Suggestions.........

Practical experience should be given
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Employer feedback on academic performance
and ambience of the institution 2022-23

This questionnaire is aimed to collect the feedback on
academic performance and ambience ( MES Asmabi College,
Affiliated to the university of calicut). Kindly fill the questionnaire completely. This data is collected for the

NAAC assessment filing purpose.

Your sincere cooperation in this regard is highly appreciable.

Name *

Sekkina Lathief

Designation *

Managing Partner

Industry Name *

Marwa Sea Foods

Contact Number *

9645933555

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1kVT4cJuoED | 8SD4fND3GtAyqrV axdfuzUFEztEJl/editéresponse=ACYDBNju1Ktxnuqg2Y8PFm3DvDwWUAZChdvL... 1/3
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1.The curriculum and syllabus give a lot of emphasis to employability. *

Strongly agree
@ Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

2. The curriculum supports comprehensive development *

Strongly agree
Agree

@ Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

3.There is a great mix between theory and application in the curriculum *

Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral

@ Disagree

Strongly disagree
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4.The program incorporates the most recent innovations to fully address industry needs. *

Strongly agree

Agree

@ Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

5.The curriculum is appropriate for employment *

Strongly agree

Agree

@ Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

6. Suggestions.........

Give more practical knowledge about the working of industry
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Employer feedback on academic performance
and ambience of the institution 2022-23

This questionnaire is aimed to collect the feedback on
academic performance and ambience ( MES Asmabi College,
Affiliated to the university of calicut). Kindly fill the questionnaire completely. This data is collected for the

NAAC assessment filing purpose.

Your sincere cooperation in this regard is highly appreciable.

Name *

Sreejith arakkal

Designation *

Manager

Industry Name *

Wink limousine

Contact Number *

77468680
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1.The curriculum and syllabus give a lot of emphasis to employability. *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

2. The curriculum supports comprehensive development *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

3.There is a great mix between theory and application in the curriculum *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree
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4.The program incorporates the most recent innovations to fully address industry needs. *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

5.The curriculum is appropriate for employment *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

6. Suggestions.........
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